

TISAX® ASSESSMENT

TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until 25.02.2028

SOME S.A.

LR64MZ

Carrer de Bellmunt, 120, 08580 Sant Quirze de Besora, Barcelona, 08580, Sant Quirze de Besora, Barcelona, Spain

TISAX[®] Assessment Scope SKY84H

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0.1

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information. **TISAX® Assessment Objectives** Very High Availability Strictly Confidential

TISAX[®] Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID	Report Issuance Date
ALY84H-1	12.03.2025
ALY84H-2	12.03.2025
ALY84H-3	12.03.2025



This document has been issued by ENX Association and certifies that a TISAX[®] Assessment has been conducted and has yielded results that can be seen under the link mentioned below. TISAX[®] and TISAX[®] results are not intended for general public and only visible for authorized TISAX[®] Participants.





TISAX® ASSESSMENT

TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until 25.02.2028 SOME KSW L4866W

Milenijna 4, 97-410 Kleszczów, Polonia, 97-410, Kleszczów, Milenijna, Poland

TISAX[®] Assessment Scope SKY84H

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0.1

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information. **TISAX® Assessment Objectives** Very High Availability Strictly Confidential

TISAX[®] Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID	Report Issuance Date
ALY84H-1	12.03.2025
ALY84H-2	12.03.2025
ALY84H-3	12.03.2025



This document has been issued by ENX Association and certifies that a TISAX[®] Assessment has been conducted and has yielded results that can be seen under the link mentioned below. TISAX[®] and TISAX[®] results are not intended for general public and only visible for authorized TISAX[®] Participants.

